90° elbow conduit connectors nickel-plated brass

90° elbow conduit connectors nickel-plated brass
- 90° elbow conduit connectors nickel-plated brass

- Short entry thread Pg

Article no:
EAN:

Material

Seal

O-ring
Protection class

Operation temperature
Outer diameter

Entry thread (G)
Dimension A
Dimension B
Dimension (H)
Dimension L

Wrench size

Dispatch

5000.16.21
7611614147413
Nickel-plated brass

TPE

To be ordered separately

IP 40 - IP 66, in dependence of the
combination of conduit and connector

-40°C / +125°C
21 mm

Pg 16

17 mm

45 mm

33 mm

10 mm

29 mm

50

Depending on the type of conduit, the stabilising bush must be ordered separately.
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